
*Pos   Rider/Team Name Class/Category Team No. Total Laps Best Lap Best Lap Time Overall Time Team Riders
1 TEAM, Principal racing TEAM-OPEN 80 18 1 24:43.9 54:03.6 Chris Papas Joshua Green Dylan Rose Wil Ruprecht
2 TEAM, Unifilter Australia TEAM-OPEN 84 18 6 26:05.8 08:02:20.329 P--7 Scott Keegan Brad Hardaker Tom McCormack Dominic Wilson
3 TEAM, All the gear no idea TEAM-YOUNG GUNS 138 18 9 25:54.2 13:42.0 Tom Foster Kai Austin Jaxon Gaylor Billy Hargy
4 TEAM, Holeshot Graphics TEAM-OPEN 77 18 17 25:50.2 08:14:33.957 P--1 Cameron Kenny Geoff Braico Brad Goodhew Billy Bray
5 TEAM, APO Dunlop TEAM-YOUNG GUNS 140 17 1 26:09.6 08:09.8 Tyler ODonnell Hamish Patterson Will Secomb Harrison McKeon
6 TEAM, Slimey Pistons TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 114 17 1 27:54.5 11:28.6 Shaun Suckling Aaron Suckling Rory Withers Chad Paxton
7 TEAM, APO COFFS TEAM-YOUNG GUNS 139 17 5 27:01.4 13:29.3 Kristian ODonnell Jack Rann Luke Smith
8 TEAM, Wandy Warriors TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 128 17 1 26:36.9 17:01.0 Andrew Buckley Leigh Barnett Jack Hollis Matt Buckley
9 TEAM, MidCoast Dirt Floggs TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 109 17 2 27:59.5 21:48.9 Scott Dunn Joseph Blackwell Brendan Brewer
10 TEAM, The Chickens TEAM-OPEN 83 16 4 27:49.0 53:15.2 Robert Crowley Aaron Brown Daniel Hennessy
11 TEAM, Motorola Solutions TEAM-WIZE WIZARDS 134 16 4 28:13.6 54:23.5 Michael Byrnes Peter Adams Dan Osbrough Andrew Dennett
12 TEAM, Wide open cowboys TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 130 16 2 27:26.8 54:56.8 Jack Cormack Justin Hall Jett Bennet Jordan Clark
13 TEAM, Mid coast earthworks TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 108 16 4 28:28.6 58:29.7 David Gidzala Matthew Adcock Kade Purcell
14 TEAM, 3 Tubs Racing TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 87 16 6 27:55.6 59:24.3 Nic Jolly Brad Redman Lachlan Rix
15 TEAM, Tandah TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 120 16 8 28:02.3 03:24.1 Tom Herd Jack Cougle Hudson Spence
16 TEAM, The Shortcuts TEAM-WIZE WIZARDS 135 16 1 28:17.4 04:32.0 James Wallace Richard Murray James Hinchey
17 TEAM, COFFS KTM TEAM-OPEN 75 16 3 27:20.9 06:34.0 Grant Franklin Jasper Franklin Samuel Pennell
18 TEAM, Madtime TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 106 16 1 27:54.1 08:43.5 Damien Maddy Michael Kakakios John Kakakios
19 TEAM, The Fridge Dwellers TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 125 16 8 27:36.2 08:59.4 Lou Molina Lachlan Gibbins Cody Briggs Chad Williams
20 TEAM, Wizard sleeve TEAM-OPEN 85 16 1 28:44.6 15:00.3 Jack Rickard Zin Zan Mann Jack Marshall Nic Frayne
21 TEAM, Infidels TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 104 16 5 29:16.2 15:02.6 Drew Bye Jack Mcdonald Reece Mckinnon Ty Griffin
22 TEAM, Crosbie Sweaters TEAM-WIZE WIZARDS 132 16 4 29:07.2 17:17.2 Sam Coulter Stephen Crosbie Tony Ransom Mark Buchanan
23 TEAM, CoastalMCC Woodducks TEAM-OPEN 74 16 1 28:44.2 26:08.1 Danial Lindsay Charlie Watkins Jacob Knowles
24 TEAM, Fupa Hunters TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 99 15 4 28:10.8 51:12.3 Josh Akers Nathan Watson Jack Thompson
25 TEAM, Three Legged Cowboys TEAM-YOUNG GUNS 142 15 1 28:01.0 54:02.5 Kye Suffolk Jake Hambly Jack Brooker
26 TEAM, MastaBetas TEAM-WIZE WIZARDS 133 15 1 29:43.0 54:56.9 Ricky Smith Glenn Lomas Steven Ham
27 TEAM, The 3 musthavebeers TEAM-OPEN 82 15 8 28:47.9 55:40.4 Aaron Kennedy Jason Hearne Kyall Barry
28 TEAM, SSS Surveying TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 117 15 5 28:57.5 58:12.8 Luke Collinson Bradley Collinson James Stratton
29 TEAM, Sprocket rockets TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 116 15 5 29:17.9 01:57.1 Blake Neale Bryce Anderson Brad Drake
30 TEAM, Leatt Loose Ends TEAM-OPEN 79 15 15 29:18.7 06:29.7 Nathan Collins Jake Gardiner Ryan Bennett Loyd Hayes
31 TEAM, Sunspec TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 119 15 3 29:39.9 08:07.3 Dustin Weaver Thomas Mahony Paul Gidzala Jarrod Merchant
32 TEAM, Coastal Plumbing TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 94 15 2 30:10.4 09:07.2 Wade Freeman Rory Hugginson Reece Austin
33 TEAM, Always Moto TEAM-MIXED 33 15 1 28:35.5 10:18.0 David Hogan Jennifer Hogan Matt Bacon
34 TEAM, Dirt Worms TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 97 15 6 29:30.0 11:55.6 Blair Walsh Mitch Wilmott Ben Cole Tom Clarke
35 TEAM, Ray Smith Electrical TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 112 15 5 30:36.8 12:06.1 Wayne Smith Ben Smith Brett Smith Jamie Smith
36 TEAM, Broomys TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 93 15 6 29:44.8 12:06.2 Scotty Broomfield Corey Broomfield Dustin Broomfield
37 TEAM, All THE GEAR n NO TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 90 15 4 29:32.7 13:37.2 Shaun Cardillo Jared Hodge Luke Dobrilla
38 TEAM, Dad Malpractice TEAM-OPEN 76 15 3 29:30.6 14:12.9 Daniel Burgin Matt Nean Laurie Bowen
39 TEAM, Three stooges TEAM-WIZE WIZARDS 137 15 6 31:50.5 16:22.5 Neil Luzzi Trevor Malane Gavin Wolff
40 TEAM, Brazos TEAM-OPEN 73 15 6 30:28.8 17:30.0 Daniel Ruga Eduardo Pasotte Jonas Gasparotto
41 TEAM, The shorthorn boys TEAM-WIZE WIZARDS 136 15 1 30:03.8 19:25.5 Keith Cluff Trent Johnstone Lonnie Stone
42 TEAM, MTC A TEAM TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 110 15 4 30:08.7 24:18.8 Chris Tyne Lewis Tyne Michael Franke
43 TEAM, Vale Racing TEAM-MIXED 72 15 1 29:27.2 26:23.7 Mark Vale Hayley Vale Mason Vale
44 TEAM, All Gas No Go TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 88 14 10 31:01.3 50:56.8 Luke Collins Nick Karabut Zac Camp Simon Holgate
45 TEAM, Rock Motorcycles TEAM-OPEN 81 14 5 31:07.6 51:54.0 Benjamin Farvis Richard Sheen Justin McKinnon Robert Newton
46 TEAM, STB crew TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 118 14 8 29:39.8 53:08.6 Ben Ritchie Tim Fitzgerald Sam Hough
47 TEAM, all Show No Go TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 89 14 1 30:09.1 55:51.0 Nathan Birkefeld Jacob Staines Jake Yarnold
48 TEAM, Hog crankers TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 102 14 4 31:11.5 57:05.9 Tom Pascoe William Marfleet Jack Passmore
49 TEAM, The bench warmers TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 121 14 3 29:42.9 57:23.2 Tyson Goodchild Hayden McPherson Oakar Anderson
50 TEAM, Tripple 000 TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 127 14 4 30:20.0 00:57.9 Lachlan Smith Clayton Smith Daniel Goodwin
51 TEAM, Semiconcious Hotdogs TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 113 14 5 29:08.1 03:19.4 Ben Hudson Michael Mcpherson Liam Lambley Mitch Mcfayden
52 TEAM, Hotties 4 Scottie TEAM-OPEN 78 14 14 31:48.0 06:52.8 Scott Harris Jordan Kightly Bryce Stacker Adam Haughey
53 TEAM, Hold My Beer TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 103 14 5 31:12.7 14:58.6 Ethan Gordon Kaleb Gordon Geoffrey Gordon David Turner
54 TEAM, Below Average TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 91 14 2 30:28.1 16:41.2 Thomas Zipf Mitchell Horne Mason Whyte Jarrod Thompson
55 TEAM, The mudnuts TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 126 14 2 33:21.1 23:08.6 Steven Dennis Andrew Batchelor Henry Batchelor
56 TEAM, Collision Course TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 95 13 8 31:12.7 31:25.3 Anthony Brown Shane OGrady Jerome Batten Brendan Robinson
57 TEAM, 3 Amigos TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 86 13 4 30:51.0 31:36.4 Branden Dorahy Brendan Grace Brandon Fordham
58 TEAM, Diesel n Dimes TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 96 13 4 33:09.0 49:18.3 James Ross Sam Rolsch Nathan Bruce Steven Zappia
59 TEAM, Mayhem Racing TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 107 13 1 32:37.0 53:46.7 William Hindes Henry Hindes Dave Fletcher
60 TEAM, Four strokes TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 98 13 7 30:59.5 59:58.7 Dean Falzon David Kuusick Jesse Rutherford David Bailey
61 TEAM, The Crusty Kooks TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 124 13 2 33:11.6 04:25.1 Daniel Rowe Jonathan Zipparo Michael Armstrong
62 TEAM, Old Flogs TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 111 12 4 32:19.9 07:27:50.885 P--15 Matthew Davey Steven Grant Pollard Tjaden Potts Michael Bray
63 TEAM, JVI Rural TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 105 12 3 35:38.7 05:34.6 Benji Stannard Joey Ussher Kyran Tsujimoto
64 TEAM, AMXEA TEAM-MIXED 68 12 11 33:42.2 17:55.8 Joshua Whitehouse Thomas Fletcher Barry Green Jennifer Palmer
65 TEAM, Thunderbutts are go TEAM-MIXED 71 11 1 35:26.0 03:30.4 William Russell Alec Russell Jemima Law Brett Timms
66 TEAM, Wet Dreamers TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 129 11 1 36:12.9 05:53.0 Jarred Foster Nick Zammitt Adam Mlozniak
67 TEAM, Borger Team Racing TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 92 10 4 31:35.6 32:28.2 Chris Beaumont Mitch Colmer Kyle Claxton
68 TEAM, The Bush Turkeys TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 123 10 2 33:02.8 54:46.4 Niall Ferguson Rafael Hewitt Ross McAurthur Charlie Forsyth
69 TEAM, Helensburgers TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 100 9 6 28:50.4 41:17.1 Daniel Rogers Wade Blackwell Luke Stirling
70 TEAM, Hinterland concrete TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 101 9 1 30:13.2 42:54.6 Brad Mckinnon Nathan Eason Ben Moore
71 TEAM, Zinger box TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 131 9 1 30:51.8 07:18.5 Curtis Clifford Jason Nianios Jayden Nianios
72 TEAM, BAMM BAMM ThnkU Mamm TEAM-MIXED 69 8 2 32:15.3 05:46:54.939 P--20 Amber Walsh Martin Walsh Brooke Blyth Myles Blyth
73 TEAM, The boyz TEAM-WEEKEND WARRIORS 122 6 4 31:37.2 33:25.5 Lachlan Barton Jye Smith Drake Caleb
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